Mantion S.A.S    7 rue Gay Lussac - F25000 BESANCON    Tél. +33 3 81 50 56 77   Fax +33 3 81 85 38 79    www.mantion.com
 CAPACITY/DOOR :
 TRACK :
 MOVEMENT :
All specifications can be modefied without prior notice
PICOSTAR18
MINISPORT
55 Kg
ALUMINIUM
STRAIGHT
Sliding system for cupboard doors
for panels 18 mm thick
FTPICOSTAR18 08/2017 1/2
Clip
93
28
98
 18 mm
H
e
ig
h
t
H
 P
a
n
e
l
45
32
HANDLE length 2.80 m for panel 18 mm thick
Anodised aluminium
Lacquered white RAL 9016
Anodised aluminium
71E18/280B
FinishingModel Item Nr
71E18/280A
Lacquered white RAL 9016
71H18/280A
71H18/280B
L
L
L + 34
L + 3
3
0
3
2
20 44
For an easy mounting, all products
are supplied with fixing holes.
H Panel *
 .
*Without damper
HP = Height - 35mm ±5 mm
.
*With damper
HP = Height - 44mm ±1 mm
OVERALL WIDTH
SET CONTENTS
One lower track + track housing (screw cover)
One upper track
PICO 59 upper guides
Finishing profile, in 2 m lenght
PICO 59 rollers
Fixing screws and installation instructions
SETS packaged in PET tube
Description Item Nr
Set for opening
2 m wide
with 2 panels
Anodised aluminium 72/200A
Lacquered white RAL 9016 72/200B
Finishing
Lacquered white RAL 9016
Anodised aluminium
72/300B
72/300ASet for opening
3 m wide
with 3 panels
Mantion S.A.S    7 rue Gay Lussac - F25000 BESANCON    Tél. +33 3 81 50 56 77   Fax +33 3 81 85 38 79    www.mantion.com
All specifications can be modefied without prior notice
FTPICOSTAR18 08/2017 2/2
PICOSTAR18
MINISPORT
COMPONENTS PER PIECE
Description Item Nr
SET OF UPPER AND LOWER TRACKS (6 m)
Set of anodised tracks
Set of white lacquered (RAL 9016) tracks
70/600A
GEAR (for one door)
 - Two PICO 59 upper guides
 - Two PICO 59 rollers
 - Fixing screws and installation instructions
PICO59
70/600B
ACCESSORIES
Description Item Nr
Adhesive brush seal, length 12 m
Short bristles - 5 mm
Door slide damper closer
Drive parts
Two spacers
Fixing screws and installation instructions
66AFP3
63A15/1200
63A5/1200
Mounting kit for slanted ceiling
Fixing screws and installation instructions
66KSP
63A25/1200
Adhesive brush seal, length 12 m
Long bristles - 15 mm
Long bristles - 20 mm
Long bristles - 25 mm
63A20/1200
61T/200A
61T/200B
FINISHING PROFILE, lenght 2 m
Anodised aluminium
Lacquered white RAL 9016
Door slide damper closer Brush seals